
Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 115517 Gerhard Wirenfeldt Viborg Skytteforening 276/90 273/89 549/179

2 90854 Kim Laursen Skive Pistolklub 260/90 262/87 522/177

3 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 256/82 253/78 509/160

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 27502 Poul Hoffmann Skive Pistolklub 284/93 278/90 562/183

2 27337 Mogens Berthelsen Hem Skytteforening 260/87 262/91 522/178

3 30093 Michael Stephensen Aulum Skytteforening 255/80 258/84 513/164

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 3
1 116825 Søren Kaster Viborg Skytteforening 217/67 211/68 428/135

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 274/93 265/85 539/178

2 144598 Kirstine Ruby Rosing Viborg Skytteforening 263/88 269/88 532/176

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 31699 Henning Ørregaard Ikast Skytteforening 244/78 251/79 495/157

2 119364 Morten Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 245/75 248/82 493/157

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 3
1 87571 Anders Diget Lind Skytteforening 244/81 240/83 484/164

2 134106 Lars Nielsen Lind Skytteforening 239/81 234/80 473/161

3 104543 Erna Jensen Skive Pistolklub 194/64 229/85 423/149

4 134725 Erik Albrecht Schollert Ikast Skytteforening 207/74 169/44 376/118

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 115517 Gerhard Wirenfeldt Viborg Skytteforening 276/90

2 19707 Jan Dovolil Viborg Skytteforening 264/90

3 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 263/91

4 90854 Kim Laursen Skive Pistolklub 260/90

5 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 256/82

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 27502 Poul Hoffmann Skive Pistolklub 284/93

2 27333 Ole Kristensen Skive Pistolklub 261/87

3 27337 Mogens Berthelsen Hem Skytteforening 260/87

4 30093 Michael Stephensen Aulum Skytteforening 255/80

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3
1 116825 Søren Kaster Viborg Skytteforening 217/67

2 144203 Kaj Lund Aulum Skytteforening 205/72
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Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 32683 Erling Jørgensen Lind Skytteforening 278/93

2 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 274/93

3 134780 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 270/90

4 144598 Kirstine Ruby Rosing Viborg Skytteforening 263/88

5 86797 Leif Ravn Hem Skytteforening 259/88

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 19081 Bent Ørskov Viborg Skytteforening 261/87

2 119364 Morten Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 245/75

3 31699 Henning Ørregaard Ikast Skytteforening 244/78

4 19650 Kristian Lund Hansen Viborg Skytteforening 236/81

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 3
1 28038 Erling Grønbæk Skive Pistolklub 270/91

2 145243 Conni Mikkelsen Aulum Skytteforening 248/84

3 87571 Anders Diget Lind Skytteforening 244/81

4 134106 Lars Nielsen Lind Skytteforening 239/81

5 145241 Karina Lund Aulum Skytteforening 218/76

6 134725 Erik Albrecht Schollert Ikast Skytteforening 207/74

7 133567 John Meidal Hansen Hem Skytteforening 203/64

8 104543 Erna Jensen Skive Pistolklub 194/64

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab JUN
1 147458 Signe Skov Kristensen Skive Pistolklub 243/91 244/76 487/167

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 95683 Morten Andersen Mejrup Skytteforening 288/94 282/95 570/189

2 90854 Kim Laursen Skive Pistolklub 275/91 271/89 546/180

3 27337 Mogens Berthelsen Hem Skytteforening 268/89 271/90 539/179

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 271/91 275/90 546/181

2 30093 Michael Stephensen Aulum Skytteforening 250/83 260/89 510/172

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 278/93 281/93 559/186

2 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 275/86 282/92 557/178

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 94293 Kaj Sørensen Hem Skytteforening 288/96 276/91 564/187

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 147458 Signe Skov Kristensen Skive Pistolklub 243/91
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Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 95683 Morten Andersen Mejrup Skytteforening 288/94

2 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 277/94

3 90854 Kim Laursen Skive Pistolklub 275/91

4 27337 Mogens Berthelsen Hem Skytteforening 268/89

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 271/91

2 19707 Jan Dovolil Viborg Skytteforening 270/91

3 30093 Michael Stephensen Aulum Skytteforening 250/83

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 134780 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 279/96

2 32683 Erling Jørgensen Lind Skytteforening 274/92

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 278/93

2 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 275/86

3 86797 Leif Ravn Hem Skytteforening 271/90

4 27502 Poul Hoffmann Skive Pistolklub 257/84

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 94293 Kaj Sørensen Hem Skytteforening 288/96
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